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-— j— ' ‘ 2. ALL PROJECTED CHAJJA ARE 450 WIDE. 01. ASSESSEE NO.: _31-109-08-0169-0,
- § 100 TH. LIME TERRACING 3. ALL TOILETS FLOOR ARE WATER TIGHT. 02. DETAILS OF POWER OF ATTORNEY: 5. (A) PARKING CALCULATION :-
— — = = C)OVER 100 TH. R.C.C. SLAB 4. ALL EXTERNAL WALLS ARE 200 THICK &ALL INTERNAL PARTITION BOOK NO. I, VOL. NO.1601-2022, PAGES - 37419 TO 37450, | TENEMENT SIZE | PROPORTIONATE ACTUAL TEN. |REQUIRED
8 3 WALLS ARE 75 TH. EXCEPT OTHER WISE MENTIONED. BEING NO. 160100692, YEAR - 2022, DATED :- 02 / 03 /2022, ARFEA TO BE ADDED | TENEMENT AREA| NO. | PARKING
: n—=< 24— 5. THE DEPTH OF FOUNDATION OF SEPTIC TANK AND SEMI UNDER REG. AT OFFICE OF THE D.S.R. - |, SOUTH 24-PARGANAS,
== ' * 1 GROUND WATER RESERVOIR WILL NOT EXCEED THT DEPTH OF WB FLAT 1A 2A 3A. 12,528 SOM. 69.734SOM. |3 N0S.
STAIR HEAD FOUNDATION OF BUILDING. 03. NAME OF THE OWNER : SK. MANSUR = 57.206 SQM. @
ROOM . 04. NAME OF THE APLLICANT : _
T =250 § o SPECIFICATION: - HIP FOLLOWS N.B.C. 1984 BEPAR|I DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD. FLAT 1B, 2B, 3B, 11.956 SQM. 66.549 SQM. 3NOS.
- R = 160.5 A 3 1. SPECIFICATION OF MATERIAL & WORKMAN S B.C. S DIRECTOR SANKAR PRASAD BEPARI Z 51,593 SOM.
J N J = 2. GRADE OF STEEL Fe415 & GRADE OF CONCRETE M20. EEAPF;EFS;'E‘TSRNB;(UR
d 3. 250TH. 200 TH. & 125 TH. 75 TH. BRICK WORK WILL BE 1st. CLASS BRICK 05 DiE'I:AILS 0i= REG. DEED : SHOP AREA GROSS = NIL NIL
LIV./DIN. VERL-[ IN CEMENT SAND MORTER 1:6 & 1:4 RESPECTIVELY. BOOK Mo VoL Mo ba. BAGES - 211 T0 226 SHOP AREA CARPET = NIL
— : ! — : - = ] ' - ' ' N i T 4. 25TH. D.P.C. WITH C.C. (1:2:4) WITH WATER PROOFING COMPOUND. BEING NO. 2301 YEAR - 2002, DATED - O1.02.9002. ToTALl 1NG.
z : thISNTCE:IE:\IQIESN\-/rVIC'I:'al\éCI:ETAEIE-I—I\IIETVéESDBISII(SRKTKEFILO(?8ggl)? BRICK WORKS REG. AT OFFICE OF THE D.S.R. - lll, ALIPORE, 24-PARGANAS.(S)| 5. B) NOS. OF PARKING PROVIDED COVERED = 1 NO. & OPEN = NIL.
T 7. PLASTERING WITH CEMENT SAND MORTER (1:4) FOR R.C.C. WORKS. 06. DETAILS OF REG. DEED OF DECLARATION: 5. C) PERMISSIBLE AREA FOR PARKING :(i) GROUND FLOOR= 1 NO.x25= 25 SQM.
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N | REG. AT OFFICE OF THE D.S.R. - lll, SOUTH 24-PARGANAS,
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WE DO HEREBY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT. 09. BLLRO MUTATION:- ONLINE L.R. PORCHA, DATED- 11.05.2022| 9. SHOP AREA COVERD = NIL
|
1 .B.S. O.E. . . =
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T SPACE 3 WILL REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN. THE CONSTRUCTION OF WATER RESERVOIR AND G+THREE STORIED RESIDENTIAL BUILDING (HT. = 12.35 M). | 14. LIFT MACHINE ROOM STA = 3. .
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I(S)Q,ESI%({THPISIE gég) BEPARI DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD. ATTORNEY)
R REPRESENTED BY ITS DIRECTOR SANKAR PRASAD BEPARI
AS CONSTITUTED ATTORNEY OF SK. MANSUR PART _ B
FRONT ELEVATION WESTERN SIDE ELEVATION SECTION ON A-A NAME OF OWNER 7 APPLICANT
Scale - 1:100 Scale - 1:100 Scale - 1:100 1. AREA OF LAND:
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100 TH. LIME TERRACING 3 AS PER ASSESSMENT BOOK = 232.255 SQM. = (3K - 07 CH. - 25 SFT.)
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] o 10 1L LIME TERR? ?LﬂB LIET NET AREA OF LAND (232.254 SQM. - SPLAYED 2.878 SQM.) = 229.376 SQM.
S OVER T00TH.RCC. MECH. | |8 2. PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE : 232.254 SQM. @ 58.925 % = 136.856 SQ.M.
= 00 @ C.LV.P. R 00 @ C.LV.P. 3. PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE :  55.123 % = 128.025 SQM.
o ASh: — 50 @ A.S.P ROOM 50 @ A.S.P
0D ASP: O AS.P. l o 4. PROPOSED FLOOR AREA :
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8 g S STAIRWAY | STAIRWELL| LIFTLOBBY |  LIFT WELL
= ! TL = GROUND FLOOR 30.239 SQ.M. 101.517 SQ.M. | 10.340 SQ.M. NIL 1.991 SQ.M. NIL 89.186 SQ.M.
J Sl v T U 1 T T L L [ o 1ST. FLOOR 14.390 SQ.M. 128.025 SQ.M. | 10.340 SQ.M. NIL 1.991 SQ.M. 1.837 SQ.M. 113.857 SQ.M.
KIT. <./ LIV./DIN. /LDYN P KIT. || I VERy| LIV./DIN. || WL B 2ND. FLOOR 14.390 SQ.M. 128.025 SQ.M. | 10.340 SQ.M. NIL 1.991 SQ.M. 1.837 SQ.M. 113.857 SQ.M.
' o F ﬂr 2 3RD. FLOOR 14.390 SQ.M. 128.025 SQ.M. | 10.340 SQ.M. NIL 1.991 SQ.M. 1.837 SQ.M. 113.857 SQ.M.
n
= = TOTAL 73.409 SQ.M. 485.592 SQ.M. | 41.360 SQ.M. NIL 7.964 SQ.M. 5511 SQ.M. 430.757 SQ.M.
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